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Punktacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 13 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 1204
2. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 634
3. Jordan Kraków 00106 589
4. Korona Kraków 00306 232
5. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 212
6. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 165
7. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 163
8. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 126
9. MOSiR Mysłowice 01811 120

10. Karol Wadowice 01206 116
11. Victoria Kozy 03411 113
12. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 60
13. SiKReT Gliwice 03111 50
14. CKiS Skawina 00606 46
15. Wisła Kraków 01806 37

Wszystkie, 12 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 676
2. MOSiR Mysłowice 01811 428
3. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 381
4. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 338
5. Jordan Kraków 00106 335
6. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 281
7. Omega Olkusz 03306 224
8. MOSM Tychy 00411 182
9. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 172

10. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 171
11. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 147
12. Korona Kraków 00306 130
13. Karol Wadowice 01206 120
14. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 117
15. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 92
16. Pływak Bochnia 01906 87
17. Wisła Kraków 01806 70
18. Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 55
19. Górnik Sosnowiec 02111 51
20. Ondraszek Bielsko B. 04411 32

Wszystkie, 11 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 672
2. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 03506 456
3. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 443
4. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 316
5. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 312
6. Victoria Kozy 03411 311
7. MOSiR Mysłowice 01811 265
8. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 226
9. Jordan Kraków 00106 215

10. Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 212
11. Górnik Sosnowiec 02111 145
12. Ondraszek Bielsko B. 04411 139
13. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 98
14. Karol Wadowice 01206 91
15. Wisła Kraków 01806 83
16. Aquarius Myślenice 00506 70
17. Pływak Bochnia 01906 54

Korona Kraków 00306 54
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19. Omega Olkusz 03306 52
20. Sokół Mościce Tarnów 03806 45
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